
2025 Jr. High Glenbrook Apaches Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time

Tues., Oct. 14 Calvary(Girls Only) Home 5:30
Tues., Oct. 28 Ringgold Home 5:30
Mon., Nov. 3 Ringgold Away 5:30
Tues., Nov. 4 Plain Dealing Away 5:00
Thur., Nov. 6 Cedar Creek Home 5:00
Mon., Nov. 10 Claiborne Academy Away 6:00
Tues., Nov. 11 Haynesville Away 5:00
Thur., Nov. 13 Cedar Creek Away 5:00
Mon., Nov. 17 Claiborne Academy Home 6:00
Tues., Nov. 18 Haynesville Home 5:00


